Ap
pl
ic
at
io
n
Ca
rd

Interpretation of eye diagram (source: http://www.testandmeasurement-
tips.com/basics-eye-diagrams).
Ordering information
Designation Typ Order No.
R&S®FPC1000 Spectrum Analyzer, 5 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®FPC1000 1328.6660.02
R&S®FPC1500 Spectrum Analyzer, 5 kHz to 1 GHz, with tracking generator R&S®FPC1500 1328.6660.03
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade, 1 GHz to 2 GHz R&S®FPC-B2 1328.6677.02
Spectrum Analyzer Frequency Upgrade, 2 GHz to 3 GHz R&S®FPC-B3 1328.6683.02
Spectrum Analyzer Preamplifier R&S®FPC-B22 1328.6690.02
Wi-Fi Connection Support R&S®FPC-B200 1328.6990.02
Modulation Analysis R&S®FPC-K7 1328.6748.02
Vector reflection measurement (for R&S®FPC1500 only)                            R&S®FPC-K42 1328.7396.02
Receiver Mode R&S®FPC-K43 1328.6754.02
Advanced Measurements R&S®FPC-K55 1328.6760.02
Fig. 1 BLE data structure.
The smarter way to test BLE transmitter_ac_en_5215-5836-92_v0100.indd   2 16.05.2018   12:43:50